23.2%
ESS
215kWh
100kW
Future Green Technology
Corporate Culture
Mission：For a Green Future
At Future Green Technology, our vision is to lead the world towards a greener, more

ut
pu
t
year
Future Green Technology
Solar Panel
Higher Efficiency
Lower Temperature Coefficient
Lower LID
Mature N-Type Manufacturing
Balance of Size & Handling
Established Supply Chain
Lower Current
182mm N-Type Solar Cell
Product Model Pm(W) Module Size(mm) Vm(V) Im(A) Voc(V) Isc(A) Package Cells Remark
M10-620-640N 640 2465*1134*30 46.57 13.74 55.88 14.43 36PCS/Pallet M10/156HC
M10-570-590N 590 2278*1134*30 43.00 13.72 51.60 14.41 36PCS/Pallet M10/144HC
M10-520-540N 540 2094*1134*30 40.03 13.49 48.04 14.16 36PCS/Pallet M10/132HC
M10-470-490N 490 1909*1134*30 36.06 13.59 43.27 14.27 36PCS/Pallet M10/120HC
M10-420-440N 440 1724*1134*30 32.45 13.56 38.94 14.24 36PCS/Pallet M10/108HC
Bifacial
Monofacial
White
Black

t
year
PRODUCT SPECIALTY
435W-720W
G12 Solar Panel
210mm*182mm Rectangular
Solar Cell
Optimized for Container Utilization
Higher Power Output per Panel
Fewer Interconnects
Balance of Size & Handling
Growing Market Adoption
210mm*210mm Solar Cell
Weak-Light Performance
Product Model Pm(W) Module Size(mm) Vm(V) Im(A) Voc(V) Isc(A) Package Cells Remark
G12-695-720N 720 2384*1303*33 41.30 17.43 49.56 18.30 33PCS/Pallet G12/132HC
G12-620-640N 640 2172*1303*30 37.12 17.24 44.54 18.10 36PCS/Pallet G12/120HC
G12R-605-620N 625 2382*1134*30 41.39 15.10 49.67 15.86 36PCS/Pallet G12R/132HC
G12R-490-510N 510 1961*1134*30 33.91 15.04 40.69 15.79 36PCS/Pallet G12R/108HC
G12R-435-455N 455 1762*1134*30 30.21 15.06 36.25 15.81 36PCS/Pallet G12R/96HC
Bifacial
Monofacial
White
Black

output warranty
Flexible Customization
Power & Size Adaptability
Voltage & Connector Options
Lightweight & Portable Design
Rapid Prototyping & Delivery
No MOQ
Integrated Smart Features
182mm Solar Cell
Customized Solar Panel
Customize the power you want
End-to-End Support
Future Green Technology
Solar Panel
Product model Pm(W) Module Size(mm) Surface Vm(V) Im(A) Voc(V) Isc(A) Weight Package
M10-300N 300 1290*1134*30 Glass 34 8.80 42.10 9.60 16.10 2Pcs/Ctn
M10-240N 240 1515*780*30 Glass 18 13.30 22.30 14.50 13.00 2Pcs/Ctn
M10-200N 200 1290*780*30 Glass 21 9.50 26.00 10.40 11.10 2Pcs/Ctn
M10-180N 180 1150*780*30 Glass 18 10.00 22.30 10.90 9.90 2Pcs/Ctn
M10-160N 160 1025*760*30 Glass 18 8.90 22.30 9.70 8.60 2Pcs/Ctn
M10-120N 120 1070*585*30 Glass 18 6.70 22.30 7.30 6.90 2Pcs/Ctn
M10-110N 110 970*580*30 Glass 18 6.40 21.30 7.00 6.20 2Pcs/Ctn
M10-80N 80 760*540*25 Glass 18 4.40 22.30 4.80 4.50 2Pcs/Ctn
M10-60N 60 780*420*25 Glass 18 3.30 22.30 3.60 3.60 2Pcs/Ctn
M10-50N 50 660*400*25 Glass 18 2.80 22.30 3.00 2.90 2Pcs/Ctn
M10-40N 40 560*398*25 Glass 18 2.20 22.30 2.40 2.50 2Pcs/Ctn
05
15 Year materials and
workmanship warranty
25 Year linear power
output warranty
PRODUCT SPECIALTY
Customize the power you want
210mm Solar Cell
Customized Solar Panel
High Power Output
Dual-Glass Durability
Sleek Aesthetic Design
Lightweight & Portable
Low-Light Efficiency
Smart Compatibility
Weather Resilience
Totally Customization
Product model Pm(W) Module Size(mm) Surface Vm(V) Im(A) Voc(V) Isc(A) Weight Package
G12-200N 200 1320*670*30 Bifacial 18 11.11 21.96 11.67 9.70 2Pcs/Ctn
G12-150N 150 1110*670*30 Bifacial 18 8.33 21.96 8.75 8.20 2Pcs/Ctn
G12-100N 100 1120*450*30 Bifacial 18 5.56 21.96 5.83 5.50 2Pcs/Ctn
G12-350N 350 1515*1000*30 Glass 36 9.72 43.92 10.21 16.70 2Pcs/Ctn
G12-250N 250 1110*1090*30 Glass 30 8.33 36.60 8.75 13.30 2Pcs/Ctn
G12-200N 200 1320*670*30 Glass 18 11.11 21.96 11.67 9.70 2Pcs/Ctn
G12-150N 150 1110*670*30 Glass 18 8.33 21.96 8.75 8.20 2Pcs/Ctn
G12-135N 135 1300*510*30 Glass 18 7.50 21.96 7.88 7.30 2Pcs/Ctn
G12-100N 100 1120*450*30 Glass 18 5.56 21.96 5.83 5.50 2Pcs/Ctn
G12-80N 80 910*450*30 Glass 18 4.44 21.96 4.67 4.50 2Pcs/Ctn
G12-50N 50 590*450*25 Glass 18 2.78 21.96 2.92 2.90 2Pcs/Ctn
G12-40N 40 465*450*25 Glass 18 2.22 21.96 2.33 2.30 2Pcs/Ctn
Future Green Technology
Solar Panel
06
2 Year materials and
workmanship warranty
5 Year linear power
output warranty
PRODUCT SPECIALTY
Conformability
Bendable
Lightweight
Easy Installation
Customizable
Durable & Weatherproof
Portable Options
10W-300W
Flexible Solar Panel
PET & ETFE Optional
Mobile & Off-Grid Focus
Future Green Technology
Solar Panel
Product model Pm(W) Module Size(mm) Surface Vm(V) Im(A) Voc(V) Isc(A) Weight Package
M10-300FL 300 1530*990*3 ETFE/PET 36 8.33 23.30 3.47 5.30 2Pcs/Ctn
M10-240FL 250 1530*780*3 ETFE/PET 36 6.94 23.30 3.47 4.20 2Pcs/Ctn
M10-200FL 200 1290*800*3 ETFE/PET 18 11.11 23.30 3.47 3.60 2Pcs/Ctn
M10-150FL 150 1050*780*3 ETFE/PET 18 8.33 23.30 3.47 2.90 2Pcs/Ctn
M10-120FL 120 900*780*3 ETFE/PET 18 6.67 23.30 3.47 2.50 2Pcs/Ctn
M10-110FL 110 1000*600*3 ETFE/PET 18 6.11 23.30 3.47 2.10 2Pcs/Ctn
M10-80FL 80 750*600*3 ETFE/PET 18 4.44 23.30 3.47 1.60 2Pcs/Ctn
M10-80FL 75 1060*410*3 ETFE/PET 18 4.17 23.30 3.47 1.50 2Pcs/Ctn
M10-50FL 50 585*410*3 ETFE/PET 18 2.78 21.96 2.92 0.80 2Pcs/Ctn
G12-200FL 200 1330*680*3 ETFE/PET 18 11.11 21.96 11.67 3.20 2Pcs/Ctn
G12-150FL 150 1120*680*3 ETFE/PET 18 8.33 21.96 8.75 2.70 2Pcs/Ctn
G12-100FL 100 1120*460*3 ETFE/PET 18 5.56 21.96 5.83 1.80 2Pcs/Ctn
G12-50FL 50 600*460*3 ETFE/PET 18 2.78 21.96 2.92 1.00 2Pcs/Ctn
07
PRODUCT SPECIALTY
High Portability
Mobile & Off-Grid Focus

Future Green Technology
GEL Battery
09
Designation Of Battery Type Numbers
Designations:
a - quantity of cells
b - valve-regulated
c - battery capacity at 20 hour rate
6 100
a b c
FM
Length Width Height
Total
height
(Ah) mm mm mm mm Kg
GLE6FM33 12 33 196 131 155 180 10.2 M6
GLE6FM40 12 40 196 165 175 175 12 M6
GLE6FM55 12 55 229 138 208 227 16.5 M6
GLE6FM65 12 65 350 166 175 175 20.5 M8
GLE6FM75 12 75 260 169 208 227 21.5 M8
GLE6FM90 12 90 307 168 208 227 25 M8
GLE6FM100 12 100 328 172 222 222 29.5 M8
GLE6FM120 12 120 406 174 208 233 33 M8
GLE6FM150 12 150 483 170 241 241 43 M8
GLE6FM200 12 200 522 240 219 244 59 M8
GLE6FM260 12 260 522 268 219 228 69 M8
Terminal
TypeModel Voltage
    (v)
Capacity

Diaphragm:  Improved AGM diaphragm for lower internal resistance and higher assembly pressure to improve cycle life;
Battery Box:  High-strength ABS (UL94-HB) or UL94-V0；
Terminal Seal:  Double seal technology (mechanical + epoxy resin adhesive).
Future Green Technology
Lead Acid Battery
UPS battery Series (Application)
Emergency light / Safety system / Toy / Medical device
Valve-Regulated
Lead-Acid Battery
11
VRLA Battery Series
Application & Production
Length Width Height Total
Height
(Ah) mm mm mm mm Kg
6FM1.3 12 1.3 97 43 51 57 0.6 F1/F2
6FM2.6 12 2.6 70 47 99 105 0.8 F1/F2
6FM3.2 12 3.2 134 67 61 67 1.2 F1/F2
6FM4.2 12 4.2 90 70 101 107 1.4 F1/F2
6FM4.5 12 4.5 90 70 101 107 1.5 F1/F2
6FM5 12 5 151 65 94 100 1.8 F1/F2
6FM7 12 7 151 65 94 100 2.1 F1/F2
6FM7.2 12 7.2 151 65 94 100 2.2 F1/F2
6FM9 12 9 151 65 94 100 2.6 F1/F2
6FM12 12 12 151 98 95 101 3.7 F2
6FM17 12 17 181 77 167 167 4.9 M5
6FM20 12 20 181 77 167 167 6 M5
6FM24 12 24 177 165 126 126 8.7 M5
6FM28 12 28 177 165 126 126 8.3 M5
6FM33 12 33 196 131 155 180 10.2 M6
6FM38 12 38 196 165 175 182 11.4 M6
6FM55 12 55 229 138 208 227 16.5 M6
6FM65 12 65 350 166 175 175 20.5 M8
6FM75 12 75 260 169 208 227 21.5 M8
6FM90 12 90 307 168 208 227 25 M8
6FM100 12 100 328 172 222 222 29.5 M8
6FM120 12 120 406 174 208 233 33 M8
6FM150 12 150 483 170 241 241 43 M8
6FM180 12 180 532 207 215 240 52 M8
6FM200 12 200 522 240 219 244 59 M8
6FM260 12 260 522 268 219 228 69 M8
Terminal
TypeModel Voltage
     (v)
Capacity

charge/discharge performance at extreme temperature
condition. Low water loss rate, high temperature resistance, and
battery deformation resistance.
Future Green Technology
Electric Vehicle Battery
FGET DZF Series Battery is specially designed
for motive Power applications, i.e., electric bikes/
scooters, electric tricycles, electric motorcycles,
and other devices that require a DC power source.
15
Approx.
Weight
Length Width Height Total
Height
(Ah)(v) mm mm mm mm
6-DZF-12 12 12 151 99 98 98.5 4.1 M5
6-DZF-12.3 12 12.3 151 99 98 98.5 3.95 M5
6-DZF-13.3 12 13.3 151 99 98 98.5 4.35 M5
6-DZF-20.3 12 20.3 181 77 170 170 6.15 M5
6-DZF-20.9 12 20.9 181 77 170 170 6.35 M5
6-DZF-22 12 22 181 77 170 170 6.5 M5
6-DZF-23 12 23 181 77 170 170 6.85 M5
6-DZF-24 12 24 181 77 170 170 7 M5
6-DZF-36.3 12 36.3 267 77 170 170 10 M5
8-DZF-14 16 14 201 113 100 100 6.25 M5
8-DZF-20 16 20 250 100 126 126 9.3 M5
6-DZF-32 12 32 220 92 175 175 9.6 M5
6-DZF-45/48 12 45 222 120 178 178 12.8 M5
6-DZF-52 12 52 222 130 177 177 14.3 M5
6-DZF-55 12 55 222 155 175 175 15.7 M5
Model
Dimensions
Terminals
Kg